
L.5 .4 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Country Member Banks - Biweekly computation per iod ended November 11, 1964 
(Dollar amounts in mi l l ions - averages of da i l y f igures ) 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 

T o t a l number of banks in group 

Required reserves (previous p e r i o d ) : 
Borrowing banks 
A l l banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings t o requi red r e se rves : 
borrowing banks 
A l l banks i n group 

Banks with borrowings of 40$ or more 
of requi red r e se rves : 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in a l l of 
pa s t 6 pe r iods : 

Amount of borrowings 
Ratio t o t o t a l borrowings 

(current 
period) 

$ 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
A l l of pas t 6 per iods 
4 - 5 per iods 
1 - 3 per iods 

Number not indebted during pas t 6 per iods 

To ta l 

86 
212 

5,997 

516 
7,141 

16.7 
1.2 

28.1 
26 

22.8 
26.5 

33 
79 

397 
5,488 

Boston New 
York 

P h i l a -
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond At lan ta Chicago S t . 

Louis 
Minne-
apol i s 

Kansas 
City Dallas 

San 
Fran-
cisco 

2 28 3 0 . 1 6 14 6 1 4 8 8 9 
22 30 11 2 19 22 21 3 18 48 11 5 

245 401 423 485 400 469 986 465 486 799 655 183 

27 210 37 1 42 58 41 5 22 44 14 15 
521 1,204 490 517 4l8 624 1,236 340 307 497 531 456 

8.0 13.2 8 .0 10.3 14.3 24.4 14.6 11.2 16.8 17.7 57-0 60.9 
0.4 2.3 0 .6 * 1.4 2.2 0.5 0 .3 1.3 1.6 1.5 2.0 

4 4 3 0 . 1 1 4 4 8 
- - 3 3 1 1 2 13 2 1 

1 0 ,4 4 1 0 .4 3 5 8 
- - 4 . 1 - - — 6.0 29.2 15.6 " 9.6 38.8 57-1 83.7 

3 1 3 4 1 12 7 2 
8 6 4 1 10 13 8 3 4 16 4 2 

48 67 33 14 41 22 55 11 35 52 16 3 
189 325 386 470 348 431 919 451 446 719 628 176 

NOTE: Most r a t i o s are computed from underlying f i g u r e s in thousands, 
* Less than 0.19&. 

Deta i l s may not foo t t o t o t a l s because of rounding. 
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